

Road Name - Mahadalit Tolg Rasuar to

**Schedule XLV-Form No. 134**

(MMGSY NDB)

Purani Tolg Rasuar

Supaul

**DIVISION**

MB Nb-1660

Marang.

**SUB-DIVISION**

**MEASUREMENT BOOK**

Agency - Ramanand Prasad Raman.

2nd and final Bill

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Cons. of Road					
from mahadalkhola to					
Raswar to Puranitola					
Raswar ward No-4					
* Agency :- Ramanand Prasad Raman					
* Aggr No: - 04/SB/D/2023-24					
* Date Commencement: - 16/08/23					
* Date of Comp: - 15/08/24					
* Rate: - 10% Below					
Record entry:-					
1) Setting up Pillars					
Pln & fixing of working					
Benchmark Pillars 2 Nos					
and 6 Nos of Reference					
Pillars					
		L	Qty = 7 Nos		
2) Clearing & grubbing Road					
canal including uprooting					
wild vegetation with					
all Complete Job					

Continuation

# Abstract of Cost

25

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) E/W in foundation for 32) Box Culvert					
		68.8 m <sup>3</sup>		Tm BP - (09)	
		@	410.66 / m <sup>3</sup>		28258.00
2) P/W PCC in open foundation 33)					
		Qty = 5.57 m <sup>3</sup>		Tm BP - (09)	
		@	8193.98 / m <sup>3</sup>		45640.00
3) P/W PCC in P/W wall 34)					
		Qty = 2.42 m <sup>3</sup>		Tm BP - (09)	
		@	9299.11 / m <sup>3</sup>		19918.70
4) P/W PCC in P/W 35) S.F. P of 11450 Bar					
		Qty = 0.948 mt		Tm BP - 09	
		@	86251.77 / mt		81767.00
5) P/W PCC in substructure 36)					
		Qty = 8.00 m <sup>3</sup>		Tm BP - (09)	
		@	9299.11 / m <sup>3</sup>		74393.00
6) P/W weep hole material 37) and P/Wall					
		Qty = 36 nos		Tm BP - 09	
		@	131.00 / nos		4717.00
7) P/W PCC Pavement 38) m-25 grade - P - (09)					
		6.12 m <sup>3</sup>		Continuation	
		@	980.28 / m <sup>3</sup>		59855.00

Clc → 493817.00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
43) 27) Planting of trees					
	45 NOS		vide TMBP	(21)	
					@ 1166.48 = 52490.00
44) 28) Pls & laying not applied memo plastic, (road marking)					
	Qty = 90 m <sup>2</sup>		vide TMBP	(22)	
					@ 824.07/m <sup>2</sup> = 74166.00
45) 29) Pls & laying not applied memo plastic					
	Qty = 40 m <sup>2</sup>		TMBP	(22)	
					@ 824.07/m <sup>2</sup> = 32962.00
46) 30) Pls fumble strips					
	L 2 NOS		TMBP	(22)	
					@ 36475.24 = 72952.00
47) 31) Pls & fixing of Gogjo masonry Pallet Board					
	L 5 NOS		TMBP	(22)	
					@ 12465.43 = 63825.00
48) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders					
	Qty = 542.18 m <sup>3</sup>		TMBP	(23)	
					@ 2541.5/m <sup>3</sup>
					= 1,377,790.00

Continuation  
Total  $\rightarrow$  7169899.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
for w =					7169899.00
Add 18% GST →					1290582.00
Add 1% L.C →					71699.00
Add 10% S-Fee →					87682.00
(vide map - 2412)					<del>8630144.00</del>
Rate 10% Below =					863014.00
					<del>7767130.00</del>
					8619862.00
Rate 10% Below =					861986.00
					<del>7757876.00</del>

Cost plus payment = 1284659.00

~~1284659~~  
1284659  
AB

CRP  
15/1/24